   Shanghai SongShan Electronics Co.,Ltd.
   No.188 Tianggong Road Jinshan Industrial District Shanghai P.R.CHINA
   Tel: 86-021-57277555     Fax: 86-021-57277558
   E-mail:sale@sh-songshan.com  Websites:www.sh-songshan.com
®
松 山
松山保险丝·电器保护神 SONG SHAN 80V > Fast Acting > L1032F
Ampere Rating % of Current Rating Opening Time

Typical
Cold
DCR*(mΩ)
Nominal
I²T** (A²s)
型号
额定电流
(A)
额定电压
(V)
分断能力
典型直流冷
电阻(mΩ )
公称热能
值(A²s)
L1032F20A 20
80VDC 600A@80VDC
2.22 200
L1032F25A 25 1.73 315
L1032F30A 30 1.45 580
L1032F40A 40 1.02 1050
L1032F50A 50 0.88 1620
L1032F60A 60 0.79 2200
ype L W T D
型号 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
L1032F 10.1±0.20 3.20±0.3 3.2±0.3 1.9±0.35
3. Dimensions